Please Read	TY OF PORTL	DEDMIT ICCHED
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERIVI-	Permit Number: 051004 AUG 2 6
This is to certify thatSmith David R &/Joe Ga	llan	
has permission to build 16'x30' addition to	sing lamily re	CITY OF PORT #
AT 152 Rowe Ave		. 261 D005001
provided that the person or perso of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance and this department:	of thine and or the Originan	ces of the City of Portland regulating
of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department: Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires	of line and or the Or Land of the of buildings and the of buildings and the or line on must on and when perm is on process or the or this liding or line or there	e A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occuping.
of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department: Apply to Public Works for street line	of line and or the Or Land d le of buildings and le ud ification in Inspection mus g in and very permeton proces	ces of the City of Portland regulating tures, and of the application on file in
of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department: Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires	ification to the Ormania and the of buildings and the of buildings and the ormal on must be and the ormal of	e A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build-
of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department: Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS	ification to the Ormania and the of buildings and the of buildings and the ormal on must be and the ormal of	e A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build-
of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department: Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS Fire Dept.	ification to the Ormania and the of buildings and the of buildings and the ormal on must be and the ormal of	e A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build-

City of Portland, Maine		PERMIT	ISSUED			
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703	s, Fax: (207) 874-87	16 05-1004	4	1330 L261 D001001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			ALIO O	Phone	
152 Rowe Ave	Smith David R	Smith David R &		AUG 2	6 200% 74-9882	
Business Name: Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	f	Phone		
Joe Gall		415-4078	15 Rochester St V	Westerdop' D	ODT 2078540219	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			'ermit Type:	01110110	UNILAND Zone:	
l		Additions - Dwellings R 3				
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Cost of Work	CEO District:	
Single family residence single family residence with 16'x's addition		esidence with 16'x30'	\$435.00	\$46,000.00	3	
			FIRE DEPT: Approved INS		PECTION:	
			7 5	Menied Use	Group: 16-3 Type: 545	
					2003	
] ///	d 1=	EGroup: $12-3$ Type: 58	
Proposed Project Description:	-		7 / ° / <i>/</i>			
build 16x30 addition to single	e family residence		Signature:		nature:	
			'EDESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.)	
			Action: Appro	ved Approved	d w/Conditions Denied	
			Signature:	_	Data	
D 2 T. L D	Data Applied Form				Date:	
Permit Taken By: jharris	Date Applied For: 07/15/2005		Zoning Approval			
	07/15/2005	Special Zone or Revi	iews Zoni	ng Appeal	Historic Preservation	
1.		Shoreland	Variance		Not in District or Landmark	
		Shoreland	Variance		The state of Editorial K	
2.	☐ Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
3. Flood Zone		Flood Zone	Conditional Use		Requires Review	
J.			-			
		Subdivisiph	Interpre	tation	Approved	
	J-M-t					
☐ Site Plan		Approved		Approved w/Conditions		
Maj ☐ Minor ☐ĴMN		Denied		Denied /		
	Date: 8/19/05		Date:		Date: 8/19/65	
Jac. Company						
		·				
		CERTIFICAT	ION			
I hereby certify that I am the ov						
I have been authorized by the o						
jurisdiction. In addition, if a pe shall have the authority to enter						
such permit.	all aloas covered by su	on point at any reaso	nable hour to emore	the provision	or and cose(o) appricable to	
•						
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDES	9	DATE	PHONE	
SIGNATURE OF AFFLICANT		ADDRES	J	DATE	FHUNE	

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permit	t		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (2	207) 874-8703, Fax: ((207) 874	-8716	05-1004	07/15/2005	261 D005001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		0	wner Address:		Phone:
152 Rowe Ave	Smith David R &			152 Rowe Ave		() 874-9882
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		C	Contractor Address:		Phone
	Joe Gallant	_		15 Rochester St We	estbrook	(207) 854-0219
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		P	ermit Type:		
			<u> </u>	Additions - Dwelli	ngs	
Proposed Use:		P	roposed	Project Description:		
single family residence with 6'x30' a	ddition	t	ouild 16	6'x30' addition to s	ingle family residen	ce
		=				
Dept: Zoning Status: A Note:	pproved	Revio	ewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	ate: 08/19/2005 Ok to Issue: ✓
Dept: Building Status: A Note:	pproved	Revie	ewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	Ok to Issue:
Comments: 8/11/2005-tmm: left message w/buildaccess, egress windows, and pinning t		rs over larg	e wind	lows, filter fabric, o	dampproofing, floor	insulation, attic

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits **d** any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 152 ROWE AVE. Portland, MainE					
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 480 Sq. FT Square Footage of Lot 20,400 Sq. FT.					
Tax Assessor's ChBlock#ock & Lot Chart# Loo 5	Owner: DAVID R. Smith		Telephone: 874-9882		
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: DAVID R. SKII. 152 Rowe AVE. Portla Tel. 874-9882	nd	ost Of 46,000 Pork: \$ 46,000		
Current use: Single Familie	14	DEPT.	OF BUILDING INSPECTION BITY OF PORTLAND, ME		
If the location is currently vacant, what wa	·		JUL 1 5 2005		
Proposed use: 16 X 30 A Project description:			RECEIVED		
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Joe Gallant 894-5016 415-4078 Cell. 20 Katahdan Dr. Garham Who should we contact when the permit is ready: DAVID R. Smith Mailing address: 152 Rowe Ave. Portland, Maine 04102 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up.					
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCL	UDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMI		Cal		

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALI DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

A	
Signature d applicant:	Date: 7 - 11 - 05

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Construction Notes

2x6 PT sills
2x12 Floor Joist 16" O.C. 16' span with solid blocking
314 T+G sub Floor nailed + glued
2x6 Exterior wall study 16" O.C.
2x8 Solid window + door headers
2x6 double Top plates
5112 Roof trusses 24" O.C.
Vally's will be stick built with 2x8 16" O.C.
518 CDX roof ply with 14 clips
Ice + water shield intire roof
25 yr roof shingles 3 Tab
2x4 Interior wall study 16" O.C. no load bearing walls
1x3 Strapping on ceiling 16" O.C.
R-19 Insulation walls
R-38 Ceiling
R-19 Cellar Floor